TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
European Type Wall Plate and Module
Page 1/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.
The European type wall plate is made of 94V0 with outside dimension 80 x 80mm. The clip on assembly
design of wall plate frame and modules is easy for installation and maintenance. 1-, 2- & 3-port wall
plate modules are with angled opening, this advantage the cable bending after Keystone Jack
installation.
Ordering Information
European/German Wall Plate & Bracket
Part No. Description
IKCEWES0000-XX European wall plate, single gang
IKC-EMEAM100-XX 50 x 50mm single port module
IKC-EMEAM200-XX 50 x 50mm dual port module
IKC-EMEAM300-XX 50 x 50mm triple port module, H.D. version
IKC-EMGAM200 Wall plate bracket for TAE central frame
IKC-EMFAM200 Germany type wall plate
 "XX" = color. white (WH), ivory (IV)
55 Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4Z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844
TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
European Type Wall Plate and Module
Page 2/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.
European Wall Plate Flush Mounting
Part No. Description
IKC-EWDP62SH European type dual port Cat.6 shielded wall plate, horizontal termination
IKC-EWDP62SV European type dual port Cat.6 shielded wall plate, vertical termination
IKC-EWDPA2SH European type dual port Cat.6 shielded wall plate, horizontal termination
IKC-EWDPA2SV European type dual port Cat.6 shielded wall plate, vertical termination
European Wall Plate Flush Mounting
Part No. Description
IKC-EB1S0000-XX 80 x 80mm European type, height 35mm
IKC-EB1S0001-XX 80 x 80mm European type, height 43mm
 "XX" = color. white (WH), ivory (IV)
55 Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4Z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844